
Belleville Livestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, October 14
Report supplied by Auction -

- CATTLE 122: Couple Good
slaughter steers 54.,c * and 60.50.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 38.85-44.75, Cutters 37.50-
39.50, Canner & Low Cutter 33.25-
37.00, Shells, down to 21.00. Yield
Grade 41 895-1795 lbs. slaughter
bulls42.85-56.10.

CALVES 120:Good vealers 65.05
77.00, Standard & Good 7040 lbs.
57.00- Utility 60-70 lbs. 45.05
53.50. Farm calves, hosltein bulls
82.00-

HOGS 228: USNo. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 46.75-48.85, No. 1-3
190-260 lbs. 42.7545.00. US No. 1-3
405715 lbs. sows 38.01H4.75, light
weights 33.2538.00. Boars 31.75
37.50.

FEEDER PIGS 2ll: US No. 1-3
20-35lbs. feederpigs 13.50-30.00per
head. No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 26.5047.50
per head.'’

SHEEP 38: Choice 75405 lbs.
wooled slaugher lambs 43.00-48.00,
Utility 60-79 lbs. 40.00-42.00.
Slaughter ewes 13.00-29.00.

GOATS 13:13.5057,50per head.

G&M Livestock
Monday,October 12
Duncansvflle,Pa.

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week market

report large run, cows-strong,
steers-steady, hogs-lower.

STEERS: Good to Choice 58.05
64.10; Good 54.00-58.00; Utility
48.0554.00.

HEIFERS: Good to Choice 56.05
62.00; Utility 45.00-56.00.

PEEDERSTEERS: Good to
Choice 300-500 lbs. 50.00-65.00.

BULLS: 1000-1520 lbs. 54.05
61.25; 9051200 lbs. 48.0556.00.

COWS: High Choice Prime 46.05
48.00, Couple 48.00-52.00; In-
dividual Prime 56.00; Good 42.05
46.00; Utility 39.0542.00; Cutters
37.00-39.00; Canners Downto 33.00.

CALVES: High Choice 84.00
93.00; Good to Choice 70.0084.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-70.00;
Utility Down to 40.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
90.00-107.50; Hoi. Heifers.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 47.5049.10;
170300 lbs. 44.00-47.50.

SOWS: 43.00-50.00.
BOARS: 36.00-39.75.
LAMBS: 40.0056.00.
SHEEPS: 14.0028.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, October 10

Reportsupplied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER, AND

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Good
Light Steer Calves 62.0567.50;
Medium 58.00-61.75; Plain 57.00
and down; Good Heavy Steers
58.0563.50; Medium 53.0557.75;
Plain 52.00 and down; Holstein
Steers 48.25 and down; GoodLight
Heifer Calves 45.0550.00; Medium
40.0544.75; Plain 39.00 and down;
Good Heavy Heifers 48.0551.25;
Medium 43.00-47.75; Plain'' 42.00
and down; Slaughter Cows 39.05
43.25; Utilities 35.0538.75; Cutters
& Canners 29.50 and down; Milk &

Stock Cows 442.50 and down; Stock
Bulls 58.50 and down; Slaughter
Bulls 47.00 and down.

CALVES: Veal Calves 78.00 and
down; Baby Calves 85.00 and
down.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Choice Blue
O 50.00; Good Red O 42.50; Feeder
Lambs 48.60 and down; Slaughter
Ewes 18.00and down.

HOGS: Top 46.50; Sows 49.50;
Boars 36.00.

NEED A NEW BUILDING? A
.

FEEDING OR OTHER SYSTEM?
An. idea crops equipment?
fn LEASE IT THROUGH TELMARK

It’s not the ownership but the use of equipment that produces
| profits. And you can have that use now...by leasing through

£,f f, 11 CCff C Tfelrjiark. A Telmark Agri-Lease covers almost any type, make or
model of durable equipment or farm machineiy—new or used. For
details, fill out and mall the coupon

f
today to: Ttelmark, Box 4943.

. ■ Syracuse, New York 13221.

AGRI-LEASE FAST.ACTION INFORMATION REQUEST
Please have someone call me k
about the equipment listed name—-
below. I understand that this M -

requestJor information does W
,

ADDHESS

not commit me in any way. f town

Hslmarh

IPfcEASE PRINT)

STATE

leasej
PHONE

EQUIPMENT wanted.

BEST TIME TO CALI

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Oct 13
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE:STEERS: Good 67.50;
Standard 58.50-62.00; Utility 51.00-

loice 66.25;
tdard 41.75-

& Com-
itter 37.00-

Cutter 34.25-
3175.

.50.

.50-66.00.
.0062.00.

: Choice
.00-89.00;

Lebanon Valley
Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, October 13

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 186, Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
cows $1.50 to $3 lower. Few Low
Choice slaughter steers 64.00-65.85,
few Good 58.25-62.00, few Standard
54.50-57.50. Couple ChoicQ
slaughter heifers 61.00 and 61.75,
few Good 55.00-57.35. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 39.75-
43.85, couple to 46.75, Cutters 38.50-
42.25, Canner & Low Cutter 34.50-
38.00.Few Yield Grade #lll6O-1710
lbs. slaughter bulls 49.75-53.85.

Standard 4 Go6d 60.00-75.00; >
Standard& good 55.61W55.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1-2 48.75-51.75; US Nd 1-3 46.00-

48.50. SOWS: US No.\ 1-3 44.00- .
46.00; No. 2-3 40.00-44.00; Boars
34.50-37.26. \

CALVES 265. Few Choice
vealers 85.00-106.00, few Good
6ff.00-79.00, Standard & Good 70-95
lbs. 58.00-68.00, few Utility 60-80
lbg. 40.00-50.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-125 lbs. 68.00
99.00; holstein heifers 85-130 lbs.
88.00129.00.

FEEDER PIGS: US W 1-3
19.00-28.50; No. l-326.00-37.C1p.

SHEEP.-LAMBS: ChoicA 48.50;
Good 38.0043.00. \

HOGS 243. Barrows & gilts $1 to
|1.75 lower. US No. 1-2 200230 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.0048.50, one lot
49.75, No. 1-3 195-240 lbs. 47.00
48.00, one lot No. 2-3 370 lbs. 40.25.
US No. 1-3 320635 lbs. sows 40.50
43.00, PewBoars 32.0035.00.

FEEDERPIGS 22. US No. 1-3 20
45 lbs. 56.0061.00 cwt.

SHEEP 35. Pew Choice 85-115
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 48.00
58.00, Good 7090 lbs. 45.0048:00.
Few Slaughter ewe515.0025.00.
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